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ACTIVITIES DATE VENUE AM  

10-12 

PM  

1-3 

Tennis x3 Mon 28.1.19 Wirral Tennis Centre 

X 3 courts/coaches 

  

 
X 

90 spaces 

 

Multi - Skills 

Karate 

Teambuilding 

 

Wed 6.2.19 The Oval Leisure Centre 

Hall and Studio 

X 

90 spaces 

 

 

TAG rugby 

Badminton 

Karate 

 

Wed 27.2.19 

 

West Kirby Concourse 

Hall 

 

X 

90 spaces 

 

 

Trampolining 

Karate 

Multiskills 

 

Tues 12.3.19 

 

Birkenhead Youth Club 

Hall &Trampolines 

 

X 

90 spaces 

 

 

Football x2 

Dancing 

 

Tues 19.3.19 

 

Tranmere Rovers X 

90 spaces 

 

 

Tennis x 3 

 

 

Tues 16.4.19 Wirral Tennis Club 

X3 coaches and courts 

 X 

90 spaces 

 

Leaning Outside the 

Classroom - Teambuilding 

 

Thurs 25.4.19 

 

 (TBA) X  

90 spaces 

 

X 

90 spaces 
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Mad fitness 

Multi skills 

Karate 

Wed 1.5.19 

 

The Oval Leisure Centre 

Hall and Studio 

X 

90 spaces 

 

 

 

Football x2 

Dance 

 

Tues 14.5.19 Tranmere Rovers X 

90 spaces 

 

  

Trampolining 

Karate 

Multi skills 

Tues 21.5.19 Birkenhead Youth Club 

Hall & Trampolines 

X 

90 spaces 

 

 

Dance  

Badminton 

Multi skills 

 

Wed 5.6.19 The Oval Leisure Centre 

Hall and Studio 

X 

90 spaces 

 

 

Team building 

Karate 

TAG rugby 

 

Wed 12.6.19 Leasowe Leisure Centre 

½ Hall and Studio 

X 

90 spaces 

 

 

Foot Golf 

 

Tues 2.7.19 Arrowe Country Park 

Arrowe Park Road 

Woodchurch, Wirral 

CH49 5LW 

 

X 

30 children only  

 

Beach Schools 

 

 

WK b/g 15.7.19 

Tide dependent 

Wirral Country Park 

Station Road, Thurstaston,  

Wirral, CH61 0HN 

X 

30 children only 

X 

30 children only 

Leaning Outside the 

Classroom 

Wed 17.7.19 

 

TBA X 

90 spaces 

 

X 

90 spaces 

 

 


